
加工能力

ストローク長さ

金型の有無

NC型式

ギャップ深さ

モーター

B/G仕様

加圧能力

テーブル長さ

オープンハイト(シャットハイト)

100t

100mm

無し

AMNCPC

4000mm

11kw

100t

2500mm

420mm

ﾌ゚ﾚｽﾌ゙ﾚーｷ

㈱ｱﾏﾀ゙

FBD1025NT

6.5t

なし

1998

10250009

08-16599

北九州市若松区南二島２丁目27-21

TEL:093-701-3726 FAX:093-791-4606

mail:info@kisetsu.jp

仕様書(SPECIFICATIONS)

機械番号

機械名

メーカー

型式

シリアルNo

年式

機械寸法

機械重量

機械状態

取扱説明書の有無


